

12 M A C T 685-25
GAURAV KUMAR Vs. SANDEEP

16.02.2026

Present: None for petitioner
None for R1.
Sh. Vineet Kumar Yadav, AR for owner.
Sh. Anirudh Garg, Ld. counsel for Insurance
Company through VC.

Issue notice to petitioner through IO personally for
NDOH.

List for pre lok adalat on 02.03.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
16.02.2026